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16. Hoektuin 17. Geknipte tuin

1. Taxus baccata
2. Miscanthus sinensis ‘Morning Light’+ Allium ‘Mount Everest’ 
 + Erigeron karvinskianus
3. Berberis thunbergii ‘Atropurpurea’
4. Juglans regia
5. Hydrangea serrata ‘Bluebird’+ Bergenia ‘Sunningdale’
6. Acer davidii + Acaena microphylla + Carex morrowii ‘Ice Dance’
7. Hosta ‘Krossa Regal’
8. Ornithogalum nutans
9. Miscanthus sinensis ‘Nishidake’
10.   Viburnum plicatum ‘Dart’s Red Robin’
11.   Aster ‘Prof. Anton Kippenberg’

10

1

2

3

6
7+8

11

9

Tegels

Water

Trede

7

4


